ACTIVISION ASIA PACIFIC GAME RELEASE SCHEDULE

April - June

Spider-Man 2: The Sinister Six
X-Men: Wolverine's Rage

Mat Hoffman's Pro BMX

Pinobee: Wings of Adventure
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2 Platinum
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2

Commander Keen
Star Trek: Voyager Elite Force MP

July - September
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2

Star Trek: Bridge Commander

Spider-Man: Mysterio's Menace

X-Men: Reign of Apocalypse
Spider-Man

X-Men: Mutant Academy 2
Supercar Street Challenge

Stuart Little: The Journey Home
Soldier of Fortune Platinum Edition

World's Scariest Police Chases
Bomberman Tournament
Quake III Arena Game of the Year (TBC)

October - December
Star Trek Armada I1

Mat Hoffman's Pro BMX
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 3

Shaun Palmer's Pro Snowboarder

Doom

Return to Castle Wolfenstein
Spider-Man: Greatest Hits

Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2: Greatest Hits
Spider-Man 2: Enter Electro

January - March

Soldier of Fortune 2

Star Trek: Borg Assimilator

Mat Hoffman's Pro BMX 2 (TBC)
Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2x

Kelly Slater's Pro Surfer

The Weakest Link

Platform

GBC
GBC
PSX/GBC

GBA
PSX
GBA

GBC
PC

N 64
PC
GBA

GBA
PC
PSX
PS2/PC
GBC
PC

PSX
GBA
PC

PC
PC/ GBA
PSX/PS2/ GBC

PS2/ GBC/ GBA
GBA

PC

PSX

PSX

PSX

PC

PC

PS2

Xbox

PS2
PC/PS2/PSX

Genre

Action/ Adventure
Action/ Adventure
Action-Sports
Adventure
Action-Sports
Action-Sports
Adventure

Action

Action Sports
Space Simulator
Action/ Adventure

Action/ Fighter
Action/ Adventure
Fighting

Racing

Platform Racing
Action

Racing/ Action
Action
Action

Real-Time Strategy
Action-Sports
Action-Sports
Action-Sports
Action

Action
Action/Adventure
Action-Sports
Action/ Adventure

Action

Strategy
Action-Sports
Action-Sports
Action-Sports

Family Entertainment

Suggested
Retail Price

$49.95
$49.95
$79.95/$49.95

$79.95 (TBC)
$49.95
$79.95

$49.95
$29.95

$79.95
$69.95
$79.95

$79.95
$49.95
$49.95
$89.95/849.95
$49.95
$49.95

$49.95
$79.95 (TBC)
$49.95 (TBC)

$49.95
$69.95/$79.95
$69.95/ $89.95/ $49.95

$89.95/849.95/879.95
$79.95
$69.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95

$69.95
$49.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95
$49.95/$69.95/$49.95 (TBC)



	Asia Pacific Schedule

